Marksans Pharma Ltd.

Date: 31stAugust, 2021

BSE Limited

Corporate Relation Department PhirozeJeejeeboi Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 524404 National Stock Exchangeof India Limited Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai -400051. Symbol: MARKSANS

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby furnish a request received from one shareholder as given hereinbelow through our Registrar and Transfer Agent, Bigshare Services Private Limited on August 30, 2021 regarding issue of duplicate share certificate:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholders	Share Certificate No.	Share Distinctive Nos. From	Share Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1.	P003266	PAWAN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND	177	1285001	1286000	1000

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully, For Marksans, Pharma Limited

For Harshavardhan Panigrahi Company Secretary

Marksans Pharma Ltd.

11th Floor, "GRANDEUR", Opp. Gundecha Symphony, Veera Desai Extension Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053 • Tel.: +91 22 4001 2000 • E-mail: info@marksanspharma.com www.marksanspharma.com